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Delight Through Connections
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Pitch: 13.00mm , M3.5, 600V, 20A
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HitEHZSE  BERERNKBER IEEERE

Barrier terminal blocks, Screw connection
Single Row
13.00
Black(default)
Screw connection
Without
0.8X1.0
1.5~1.6

Single Row

PBT

Illa

VO
Copper Alloy

Tinned
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Delight Through Connections

EREIE-1EC
REEEM (A) 24
REEE R (1I/2)(V) 1000
REAEE R (11/2)(V) 1000
XATEE R (111/3)(V) 800
REEPEEEE (1I/2)(KV) 8
R P ERE R (1II/2)(KV) 8
AP EEE (1I/3)(KV) 8
R/EESFEHERE (Mm?) 0.5
RANEESREHEE (Mm?) 2.5
/R BEEEEE (mm?) 0.5
BAZMEHEEHEE (Mm?) 2.5
EEARHEEEN _REAEFESREHEE (mm?) 15
BEAERAEEEEN _REAFZHEEHEEEEE (Mm?) 15
IRAURAE M3.5
—FIRL TR OJE_XxJE_)(mm) 0.8x4
1EAK TR PH1
REEHFE (N.m) 1
EiE e\ (N.m) 0.8
EiZ s AR (N.m) 1
HEERE (mm) 8~9

EREIE-UL

XAEEE (UL/CULIZEEBAR)(V) 600
XBEEM (UL/CULIZEEBAH)(A) 20
XATEE R (UL/CULZEECH) (V) 600
RAEEMR (UL/CULIZEECHE)(A) 20
B/VEEELR(AWG) - FEUL/CUL 22
BEABEELRAWG) - F5UL/CUL 12
EB/NZRELZAWG) - F5UL/CUL 22
BAZSERAWG) - FEUL/CUL 12
RIGEZ T
FEME YES
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CULRRE S #

R EEEIBAH (AWG)

EATEEEBA (V)
EREEMBA (A)

VDERFESH

r

DINKLE
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Delight Ihruugh Connections

130
-40

22~

12

600
20

22~

12

600
20

22~

12

600
20

22~

12

600
20

0.5~2.5
24

~
At
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